
Members

Warwick A. Arden, Chair
Provost and Executive Vice Chancellor
Box 7101
515-2195
warwick_arden@ncsu.edu

Betsy E. Brown 
Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs 
Box 7526
513-7741
bebrown2@ncsu.edu

Michael D. Mullen
Vice Chancellor and Dean for the Division of Academic and Student Affairs
Box 7301
515-2446
mdmullen@ncsu.edu

David A. Zonderman 
Chair of the Faculty
Box 8108 
513-2222
dazonder@ncsu.edu

Jeannette A. Moore
Chair-Elect of the Faculty
Box 7621
515-4010
jmoore@ncsu.edu

Robert L. Davis
Chair of Staff Senate
Box 7617
515-3273
rldavis5@ncsu.edu

Rusty Mau
Student Body President
Box 7318
515-2797
sbp@ncsu.edu

Invited Guests

Wyona Goodwin
Chair-Elect of Staff Senate
Box 7105
513-3767
wrgoodwi@ncsu.edu

To be determined
University Graduate Student Association 
Vice President for External Affairs 
ugsa_externalvp@ncsu.edu 

Alex Grindstaff
Student Senate President
Box 7318
515-2797
student-senate-president@ncsu.edu
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